CSM_F03-16PS_DS_E_2_2
1
Liquid Leakage Point Sensor
F03-16PS
A New Liquid Leakage Point Sensor Has Been Added
to the K7L Series. Fluoroplastic Coating on the
Bottom Electrode Ensures Chemical Resistance.
• Can be used in conjunction with Sensing Bands.

tape type and screw type.
Indicates models that allow free cutting.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Sensing Band
■ Sensing Band Stickers
Note: The shape of the adhesive tape shown above is for securing the F03-16PE.
Name Model number Remarks
Liquid Leakage Sensing Band F03-16PE ---
Sensing Band Stickers F03-26PES
F03-26PEN
30 Stickers per set
30 Stickers per set
Sheath Polyethylene
Core SUS316 stainless steel
Ambient operating temperature −15 to 55°C
Weight Approx. 16 g (1 m)
Appearance
Structure
Materials: Electrodes: SUS316 stainless steel,
Sheath: Polyethylene
20 4 1.2
1.7
8
F03-26PEN (screws) F03-26PES (adhesive tape)
Appearance
Structure 32
22 3.5 dia.**
13
3.0
Material: Polyethylene
Cut section
19.2
12
5
Adhesive tape
(See note.)
 Material: Polyethylene
In the interest of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.
CSM_F03-16PT_DS_E_1_2
1
Sensing Band
F03-16PT
• Compared to the F03-16PE (polyethylene), the F03-16PT has
higher resistance to both high temperatures and chemicals.
• Small holes enable the detection of leakage even when installed
upside down.
Indicates models that allow free cutting.
Ordering Information
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Sensing Band
■ Sensing Band Stickers
Note: The shape of the adhesive tape shown above is for securing the F03-16PE.
Name Model number Remarks
Fluoroplastic Sensing Band F03-16PT ---
Fluoroplastic Sensing Band Stickers F03-26PTN 10 Stickers per set
Sheath PTFE fluoroplastic
Core SUS316 stainless steel
Ambient operating temperature –50 to 200°C
Weight Approx. 16 g (1 m)